
1 / 2

U-21 Championship
2019/20 8th round, Match #37

Friday, 21.09.2019, 15:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 12°C. Spectators: 200

«Desna» Chernihiv

0 : 0

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

35 Tatarenko Maksym
3 Halstian Eduard (C)
14 Serdiuk Myroslav
20 Syrash Mykola
10 Mochuliak Rienat
7 Belych Yevhenii
9 Shevtsov Illia
6 Rudenko Oleksandr
17 Pryndeta Vitalii
8 Davydenko Daniil
18 Voronin Maksym

Substitutes
19 Pichuhin Serhii
4 Slotiuk Andrii
5 Popynaka Mykyta
15 Demianenko Denys
11 Chaika Illia
2 Babashev Kyrylo

Coach
Pyshchur Oleksandr

1 Hrytsenko Yevhen
2 Melichenko Kyrylo
3 Muravskyy Nazariy
4 Vitao
5 Pavlish Dmytrii
8 Kryskiv Dmytro (C)
6 Prykhodko Klim
7 Ocheretko Oleh
9 Boriachuk Andrii
10 Bondarenko Artem
11 Mudryk Mykhailo

Substitutes
12 Kemkin Oleksandr
13 Drambaiev Oleksandr
14 Semenikhin Ivan
15 Kholod Artem
16 Hurov Kostiantyn
17 Sudakov Heorhii
18 Kobak Edvard

Coach
Martins Valente Jose Fernando

Referee:
Romaniuk Anastasia
Assistant 1:
Yermolenko Ruslan
Assistant 2:
Marchenko Denys
Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 8th round, Match #37
Friday, 21.09.2019, 15:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 12°C. Spectators: 200

«Desna» Chernihiv 0 : 0 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
39' 10 Bondarenko Artem

18 Voronin Maksym
15 Demianenko Denys 46'

67' 7 Ocheretko Oleh
18 Kobak Edvard

74' 6 Prykhodko Klim

14 Serdiuk Myroslav 76'

14 Serdiuk Myroslav
19 Pichuhin Serhii 77'

82' 8 Kryskiv Dmytro
16 Hurov Kostiantyn

86' 2 Melichenko Kyrylo
14 Semenikhin Ivan

20 Syrash Mykola 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


